





## PHOTOGRAPHS. VIDEOS & OTHER RELATED MATERIALS CONSENT AND RELEASE FORM

- I, ( ), hereby authorize (ISF World Schools Taekwondo Poomsae Virtual Championship 2020 Organizing Committee) the right and permission to publish my name, voice, and likeness in video, photographs, written materials, and audio-visual recordings. I acknowledge and understand these materials about or of me may be used for championship purpose.
- I understand that my video, photographs and other materials related to Championship may be shared and published. I also understand this video will be used only for Championship Purpose.
- I hereby acknowledge and grant (ISF World Schools Taekwondo Poomsae Virtual Championship 2020 Organizing Committee) and its employees, agents, licenses, successors, and third-party organizations all ownership rights and irrevocable right and permission to publish video for Championship purpose.
- I understand that (ISF World Schools Taekwondo Poomsae Virtual Championship 2020
  Organizing Committee) can see no risk presently, and that I take full responsibility for my
  involvement in this event is voluntary and the risks that it may entail (be they legal, physical,
  or mental) and release (ISF World Schools Taekwondo Poomsae Virtual Championship 2020
  Organizing Committee) from any claims, demands, losses, damages, suits, and liabilities
  of any kind whatsoever in connection with the foregoing.
- I hereby certify that my parents or legal guardians have read this document and have given their consent by signing below.
- By signing this form, I acknowledge that I have completely read and fully understand the above consent and release and agree to be bound thereby. I hereby release any and all claims against ISF World Schools Taekwondo Poomsae Virtual Championship 2020 Organizing Committee for Championship Purpose.

Participant Name :	 
Participant Signature:	 
Date:	
Parent/Legal Guardian Name :	
Parent/Legal Guardian Signature:	
_	
Date:	

